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Lake Kenosia Commission Agendas_ <
August 19, 2013 == 8

City Hall; Conference Room 3B §§ %5

5:30PM

“call meeting to order; Roll Call; Welcome guests.

1.
2. Approve minutes from our June 11, 2013 meeting.
3. Turn meeting over to Jack Kozuchowski who will give us any

updates.
Discuss our newsletter, web site, weed treatments, funding, etc.

4,

Additional Old Business
1. Discuss holding educational seminars for the residents living on the

West side of Danbury, etc.
2. Promote Lake Kenosia with signs, articles in the newspaper,

mailings, etc.
3. Discuss a sign for the plants in the Buffer Garden as well as putting
information on our website about the plantings for those wanting to

plant the same at their homes or businesses. Deer fence issues!

New Business

Our next meeting wili be on Monday, September 23, 2013
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Lake Kenosia Commission

2013 Meeting Schedule

In 2013, the LKC will hold most of its meetings on the fourth Monday
of each month (unless it is a holiday or a conflict). The tentative
meeting dates are as follows:

Monday, January 28

Monday, February 25

Monday, March 25 (Move meeting to Thurs March 28)

Monday, April 22 (Move meeting to Wed April 24)

Monday, May 27 (Move meeting to Thurs May 30 )

Monday, June 24 (Move meeting to Tuesday June 11)

Monday, July 22 No meeting in July

Monday, August 26 (Move meeting to Monday August 19)
Monday, September 23

Monday, October 28

Monday, November 25

Each month’s meeting is scheduled to begin at 5:30PM.



